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Stephen Clive Crosby

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode IG10 4PL

Date of birth February 1950
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SMITHFIELD (WHOLESALE
BUTCHERS) LIMITED

ALL STARS FINANCE LIMITED
GREEN SQUIRREL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GREEN STAR INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

BEECHOAK FARM MONTESSORI
PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SECRET SQUIRREL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GEORGE WHITE AND SONS
FUNERAL DIRECTORS LIMITED
HAROLD WHITE FUNERAL
DIRECTORS LIMITED

BEECHOAK FARM INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

RIVERWAY FOODS LTD.
RIVERWAY RETAIL PACKERS LLP

ACH OF LONDON LLP

S C CROSBY TRUSTEES LIMITED
RIVERWAY FOODS LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Stephen Clive Crosby

Number
06923703

13573235
13491363

12998133

03270365

Number
13492218

13421078

13421088

12298005

03862803
0OC374928

0OC306303
04651643
03862803

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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900329524

900329524

Haslers Hawke House

Old Station Road

Loughton

Essex

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/04/2023

18/08/2021
02/07/2021

05/11/2020

23/10/1996

App. Date
05/07/2021

26/05/2021

26/05/2021

05/11/2019

03/07/2013
02/05/2012

15/06/2009
29/01/2003
21/10/1999

Res. Date

24/05/2023

11/04/2014

01/10/2018

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

LLP Designated

Member

LLP Member
Director
Company
Secretary
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BEECHOAK FARM LIMITED
ESSEX RETAIL PACKERS LIMITED
DORMANT COMPANY LIMITED

DORMANT COMPANY LIMITED

S.C. CROSBY (WHOLESALE
BUTCHERS) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03413522
03287609
02925757

02925757
01335138

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900329524

01/08/1997 Director

13/01/1997 25/05/2007 Director
30/09/1996 Company
Secretary

17/05/1994 Director

23/01/1991 Director



